20W Solar Floodlight with Camera
and Solar Panel
VBLFLS-CAM-20W-5K
The VIBE 20W and 30W LED Solar Floodlights feature an
integrated 1080p HD camera with a resolution of 2MP. With
an IP66 rating, these lights are waterproof and suitable for
outdoor applications. These intelligent WI-FI monitoring solar
lights can be controlled by Tuya APP with multiple function
including illumination, radar mode switch, 24-hour real-time
monitoring, 2-way communication, video record, incident
record, video playback, multiple viewers at the same time and
more.
Features & Benefits
Equipped with high quality LED SMD chips
Built-in WIFI 1080p HD camera — day & night full-color
Easy set up and control with TuyaSmart app for IOS or Android
Die cast aluminum housing with glass cover
Easy to replace high quality Lithium battery
Multifunctional and portable design for various outdoor
applications
IP66 rated & corrosion resistant
30,000 hours lifespan
2 years warranty
20W Solar Floodlight with Camera and Solar Panel
VBLFLS-CAM-20W-5K
Specifications
SKU VBLFLS-CAM-20W-5K
EAN 9340994029337
Weight 5
Light Colour Natural White
Wattage 20 W
Lumen output 1160 lm
CRI 80
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Length 217 mm
Width 176 mm
Height 45 mm
Lifespan 30000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
LED source SMD
Lamp Type LED
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -20-45
Kelvin 5000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Comes with Remote Control. Has a 5m lead (4.5m from Panel
+ 500mm at base of flood.)
2MP Camera, HD 1080p quality video/image